
	 Parterre
1	 Heldenplatz
	 Eingang
2	 Foyer
	 Kassa
3	 Prinz Eugen Saal
	 Garderobe
4	 Halle
	 Tor tenschau / Patisserie / Renault
5	 Gartensaal
	 Julius Meinl Lounge
6	 Feststiege Unteres Plateau
	 Aufgang Mezzanin, Festsäle 
7	 Feststiege Unteres Plateau links
	 Tombola – Losverkauf ab 22.30 h
8	 Wiener Kaffeehaus, Forum
	 Strictly Ballroom
9	 Gardehalle I
	 Roulette-Tisch der Casinos Austria 

	 Parterre

	 Souterrain

1

9

2

3

6

4

7

5

8

10

14

1313

11

12

10	 Gardehalle II
	 Java Cafe Ape
11	 Passageraum
	 Tombola – Trefferausgabe von 0.30 bis 3.00 h
12	 Verbindungsgang
	 Tapferes Schneiderlein
13	 Schatzkammersaal & Foyer Schatzkammersaal
	 Heuriger Schneider-Gössl
	 mit Heurigenmusik

	 Orchester Wiener Kaffeehaus, Forum
	 Strictly Ballroom 
	 Diver timento Viennese, Jazz Combo	
	
	 Souterrain
14	 Lichthof vor der alten Hofküche
	 Ver(a)uchte Zeltbar
	 Raucherbereich
	 Abgang links neben der Feststiege

festsäle
Mezzanin

Stiege
festsäle

Mezzanin
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Stiege + Lift 
Dachfoyer

4. Stock

Raucherbereich



	 Mezzanin
15	 Platzl 
	 Sparkling Bar
16	 Vorsaal	
	 Hausbrandt Prosecco Bar
17	 Hofburg-Galerie
	 Grosses Ballbuffet
	 Champagner und Austern Bar
18	 Hofburg Lounge
	 Longdrink und Sparkling Bar
19	 Wintergarten
	 Cocktails und Longdrinks Bar
20	 Entrée-Zimmer
	 Gösser Lounge
	 Radatz Würstlstand
21	 1. Maria Theresien Appartement
	 Café + Co
22	 2. Maria Theresien Appartement
	 Campari und Aperol Bar
23	 Untere Lounge
	 Österreichisches Kaffee-Institut 

	 Orchester Festsaal
	 Wiener Opernballorchester
	 Bernd Fröhlich Orchester mit Tini Kainrath
	 Orchester Zeremoniensaal
	 The Coffee Club Band
	 Orchester Metternichsaal
	 Sugar Daisy`s Hotclub, Bossa Club
	 Orchester Rittersaal
	 4 for Jazz & Carole Alston

	D achfoyer 4.  Stock
24	A m Kugelfuß
	 Champagner und Austernbar

	D achfoyer 5.  Stock
25	 Panoramafenster
	 Skylounge & Bierbar
	 Römerquelle und Keli-Bar
	 Orchester Dachfoyer
	 The Bad Powells	

18

22

17

25

21

19

23

15

20

24

16

	 Mezzanin

FEstsaal

	D achfoyer

Lift zum
Dachfoyer

Stiege + Lift 
Festsäle

Mezzanin
Parterre
Ausgang

Lift 
Festsäle

Mezzanin
Parterre
Ausgang

Stiege zum
Dachfoyer
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